
January 2025 i blankcalendar.comlove
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

5

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

26 27 28 29 30 31

6 7 8 9 10 11

1 2 3 4 

New Year

Inauguration



February 2025February 2025February 2025February 2025

2222

9999 10101010 11111111 12121212 13131313 14141414 15151515

16161616 17171717 18181818 19191919 20202020 21212121 22222222

23232323 24242424 25252525 26262626 27272727 28282828

3333 4444 5555 6666 7777 8888

1111

i blankcalendar.comlove
SUNDAYSUNDAYSUNDAYSUNDAYSUNDAYSUNDAYSUNDAYSUNDAY MONDAYMONDAYMONDAYMONDAY TUESDAYTUESDAYTUESDAYTUESDAY WEDNESDAYWEDNESDAYWEDNESDAYWEDNESDAY THURSDAYTHURSDAYTHURSDAYTHURSDAY FRIDAYFRIDAYFRIDAYFRIDAY SATURDAYSATURDAYSATURDAYSATURDAY

Presidents Day



March 2025
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

2

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 17 18 19 20 21

28

22

2923

30 31

24 25 26 27

3 4 5 6 7 8

1

i blankcalendar.comlove

Memorial Day
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Juneteenth
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Independence Day
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Labor Day
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Columbus Day
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Veterans' Day

Thanksgiving



December 2025
SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

7

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23

30 31

24 25 26 27

28 29

8

1

9

2

10

3

11

4 

12 13

5 6

i blankcalendar.comlove

Christmas Day


